
 

2025 Backflow Testers 

 
The following is a list of backflow testers who perform work in the City of Dixon and is intended as a 

resource for the convenience of the public. In order to be eligible for this list, a contractor must have an 

AWWA Backflow Prevention Assembly General Tester Certification, Backflow Test Kit Accuracy 

Certification, and a current Business license in the City of Dixon. 

Note that by providing this list, the City of Dixon is not recommending or endorsing a particular 

contractor or warranting the reliability of any such contractor. If you are an eligible backflow tester and 

would like to be added to this list or have any questions, please contact Josh Hudson at 

Jhudson@cityofdixon.us. 
 

 
Company Contact Phone Email 

American River Backflow 
Auburn, CA 

Jason Hoffman (530) 232-8116 Jason@americanriverbackflow.com 

John’s Backflow Tech & Service 
Vacaville, CA 

John Barber (707) 205-9397 Johnsbackflow@yahoo.com 

C & M Backflow Testing & Repair Inc 
Roseville, CA 

Mitch Prather (916) 783-7176 Customerservice@cmbackflow.com 

Jon’s Backflow Specialist 
Vacaville, CA 

Jon Ikerd (530) 517-1953 jon.ikerd@gmail.com 

Norcal Backflow Solutions 
Marc Quezada (209)-410-8435 NorcalBFsolutions@gmail.com 

Plumb Pro Inc (DBA Hall’s Plumbing) Jason Carl White (530)-207-0184 Melanie@hallsplumbing.net 

The Backflow Pro 
Tomislav Majic 

(650) 274-2274 thebackflowpro@gmail.com 
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